
WINES BY THE GLASS  

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Chandon, Rosé, California   $9
Mumm Cuvée Napa, Brut Prestige, Napa Valley   $12

WHITES 

Beringer, White Zinfandel, California   $9
Clos du Bois, Pinot Grigio, California   $10
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand   $10
Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay, Sonoma County   $12
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy  $12
Dr. Loosen, Riesling, Germany  $13
Santa Margherita Prosecco, Valdobbiadene, Italy    $14

REDS

Beringer Founders’ Estate, Merlot, California   $9
Beringer Founders’ Estate, Cabernet, California   $10
Freakshow, Michael David Winery, Lodi, California   $10
Gabbiano, Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy   $10
Black Opal, Shiraz, South Eastern Australia   $12
Layer Cake, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  $12
Orin Swift, 8 Years In The Desert, California   $14
Etude, Pinot Noir, Carneros  $14
Lancaster Red Winemaker's Cuvée, Sonoma County, California  $16
Quilt, Red Blend, Napa Valley, California  $16
Caymus, Walking Fool, Red Blend, Suisun Valley, California  $18
Rodney Strong, Meritage, Symmetry  $25

WINE BY THE BOTTLE 

 
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

MARTINI & ROSSI ASTI 375M    $18
CHAMP, IL CONTE MOSCATO D'ASTI     $28
MARTINI & ROSSI ASTI   $30
CHAMP, CHANDON ROSÉ     $38
SANTA MARGHERITA PROSECCO  $40
MUMM CUVÉE NAPA, BRUT PRESTIGE   $45
MOËT, IMPERIAL  $95

CHARDONNAY & SAUVIGNON BLANC

KENDALL-JACKSON CHARDONNAY   $28
STERLING VINEYARDS, SAUVIGNON BLANC  $30
KIM CRAWFORD, SAUVIGNON BLANC   $35
LA CREMA, CHARDONNAY, SONOMA COAST 2022 $48 2023 $38
SONOMA-CUTRER CHARDONNAY   $40
GRGICH HILLS CHARDONNAY   $60
FAR NIENTE CHARDONNAY  $85

INTERESTING WHITES

BERINGER, WHITE ZINFANDEL  $22
SANTA MARGHERITA, PINOT GRIGIO  375 ML 2022 $36 2023 $26
DR. LOOSEN, RIESLING  $32
CLOS DU BOIS, PINOT GRIGIO  $32
SANTA MARGHERITA, PINOT GRIGIO  $45

Katherine’s
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PINOT NOIR

LA CREMA, PINOT NOIR, 375M  $28
MARK WEST PINOT NOIR  $30
A TO Z PINOT NOIR 2019 $37 2022 $32
LA CREMA, PINOT NOIR  $42
BELLE GLOS MEIOMI PINOT NOIR  $42
MACMURRAY PINOT NOIR  $45
ARGYLE, PINOT NOIR  $45
ETUDE PINOT NOIR  $50
SONOMA-CUTRER PINOT NOIR RRV 2022 $95 2023 $85

MERLOT

BERINGER FOUNDERS’ MERLOT  $28
14 HANDS MERLOT 2018 $38 2021 $28
CHÂTEAU STE. MICHELLE, MERLOT 2018 $40 2020 $30
STAGS' LEAP MERLOT 2021 $50 2022 $45
ST. FRANCIS MERLOT   $50
DUCKHORN MERLOT 2020 $85 2021 $70
LEONETTI MERLOT   $160
DUCKHORN MERLOT THREE PALMS 2020 $220 2021 $180

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

J. LOHR, SEVEN OAKS, CABERNET, 375M  $18
BERINGER FOUNDERS’ CABERNET  $30
J. LOHR, SEVEN OAKS, CABERNET  $32
COPPOLA DIAMOND, CABERNET SAUVIGNON   $40
FERRARI-CARANO, CABERNET 2018 $55 2022 $45
CHARLES KRUG, CABERNET 2019 $60 2020 $49
HANNA CABERNET  $56
LOUIS MARTINI CABERNET  $60
JORDAN, CABERNET  $75
BUEHLER, CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NAPA VALLEY   $88
STAGS’ LEAP VINEYARDS  $90
SILVER OAK, CABERNET  $120
JOSEPH PHELPS CABERNET  $120
CHIMNEY ROCK, CABERNET 2021 $155 2022 $130
NICKEL & NICKEL, CABERNET  $140
CAYMUS CABERNET  $160
DOUBLEBACK, CABERNET SAUVIGNON   $220
CAKEBREAD BENCHLAND  $230

INTERESTING REDS

GABBIANO CHIANTI  $30
LAYER CAKE, MALBEC  $32
GREG NORMAN, SHIRAZ  2019 $45 2021 $32
BLACK OPAL, SHIRAZ  $36
FREAKSHOW RED  $40
RUFFINO CHIANTI CLASSICO  $40
ORIN SWIFT 8 YEARS IN THE DESERT  $55
LUST ZINFANDEL  $65
THE PRISONER  $70
CAYMUS-SUISUN WALKING FOOL RED   $70
BV TAPESTRY  $80
RODNEY STRONG SYMMETRY  $95
LANCASTER RED WINEMAKER'S CUVÉE  $140
QUILT RED BLEND   $162
PAHLMEYER PROPRIETARY RED  $225
QUINTESSA 2020 $300 2016 $250

PORT

WINE, DOW'S RUBY PORT  $14
WINE, SANDEMAN TAWNY PORT  $28


